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AI'PROVAL-CERTJFJCATI~ OF A:'viE~Dl\IE::-.JT, AH .. TICLES, 
THE SHAWNEE lVlUTUAL I~SURANCE COMPANY. 

CoiX~I BL·s, OH 10, November 15, 1938. 

1-lol\. \VILLIA:\£ J. KENNEDY, Sccrctar)' of State, Columbus, Ohio. 
DEAR Sm: I have examined the certificate oi amendment to the 

articles of The Shawnee ·Mutual Insurance Company which you have 
submitted for my approval. 

Finding the same not to be inconsistent with the Constitution or 
laws of the United States or of the State oi Ohio, l have endorsed my 
approval thereon and return the same to you herewith. 

3229. 

Respectfully, 
HERBERT S. Dt.:FFY, 

Attonlc)' General. 

STATUS-RENTAL AGRE.El\IENTS, STATE OF 01-110, 
THROUGH DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC WORKS, ANNUAL 
RENTALS, USE, UNEMPLOYMENT COlVIPENSATION 
COMl\USSTON, LESSORS: 

l'coples Building and 
Loan Company 

Ray Miller 
J olm Hall 
West 25th Street Arch­

wood Company 
The Union Properties 

Company 

\\'illiam A. Schmoldt 
Winifred C. Westfall 
Austin G. Saurer 
\Vm. Loveless and :Mary 

H. Heasley 
Albert W. Reiser 

4908 Main St., Ashtabula 
8 W. State St., Athens 
345 Yz Main Street, Coshocton 

3766-3768 vV. 25th St., Cleveland 

East 55th St. and Broadway, 
Cleveland 

14705 St. Clair Ave., Cleveland 
East Center & S. State Sts., Marion 
223 Second St., N.W., Barberton 

134 Pine St., N.E., Warren 
119 Allen Lane, S.Vl., New 

Philadelphia 

$840.00 
900.00 
900.00 

1200.00 

4200.00 
2280.00 
1200.00 
1800.00 

2100.00 

720.00 


