3228.

APPROVAL — CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, ARTICLES, THE SHAWNEE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY.

COLUMBUS, OHIO, November 15, 1938.

Hon. William J. Kennedy, Secretary of State, Columbus, Ohio.

DEAR SIR: I have examined the certificate of amendment to the articles of The Shawnee Mutual Insurance Company which you have submitted for my approval.

Finding the same not to be inconsistent with the Constitution or laws of the United States or of the State of Ohio, I have endorsed my approval thereon and return the same to you herewith.

Respectfully,

HERBERT S. DUFFY,
Attorney General.

3229.

STATUS—RENTAL AGREEMENTS, STATE OF OHIO, THROUGH DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC WORKS, ANNUAL RENTALS, USE, UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION COMMISSION, LESSORS:

Peoples Building and		
Loan Company	4908 Main St., Ashtabula	\$840.00
Ray Miller	8 W. State St., Athens	900.00
John Hall	345½ Main Street, Coshocton	900.00
West 25th Street Arch-		
wood Company	3766-3768 W. 25th St., Cleveland	1200.00
The Union Properties		
Company	East 55th St. and Broadway,	
	Cleveland	4200.00
William A. Schmoldt	14705 St. Clair Ave., Cleveland	2280.00
Winifred C. Westfall	East Center & S. State Sts., Marion	1200.00
Austin G. Saurer	223 Second St., N.W., Barberton	1800.00
Wm. Loveless and Mary		
H. Heasley	134 Pine St., N.E., Warren	2100.00
Albert W. Reiser	119 Allen Lane, S.W., New	
	Philadelphia	720.00